

"Strategies Provider" Cashback Policy

1. SUMMARY

Fullerton Markets International Limited (hereinafter called the "Company") is an entity incorporated under the International Business Companies (Amendment and Consolidation) Act, Chapter 149 of the Revised Laws of Saint Vincent of the Grenadines, 2009, with the following registrations: Company Number 24426 BC 2017.

Eligibility:

The Trader Awards Campaign is open to all registered users of Fullerton Markets platform who meet the eligibility criteria outlined below.

Campaign Period:

The Campaign period is from 1st March 2024 to 31st May 2024.

Eligibility Criteria:

- Participants must have a registered Strategy Provider (SP) account with Fullerton Markets
- Participants must make a minimum deposit of 500 USD during the Campaign Period to be eligible for cashback rewards.
- Only trades made during the Campaign Period will be considered for the cashback rewards.

Fullerton Markets International Limited Euro House, Richmond Hill Road, P.O. Box 2897 Kingstown, St.Vincent and the Grenadines Company No.: 24426 BC 2017

Phone: +44 20 3808 8261 <u>Email: corporate@fullertonmarkets.com</u> Web: www.fullertonmarkets.com



1. Cashback Criteria:

- Participants may qualify for a one-time cashback reward based on sustained account growth over the three-month Campaign Period, as outlined below:
- Achieve a sustained 50% growth in their account balance throughout the entire three-month Campaign Period to receive a cashback of 200 USD.
- Achieve a sustained 100% growth in their account balance throughout the entire three-month Campaign Period to receive a cashback of 300 USD.
- Participants will only be eligible for either one of the above cashbacks and cannot claim both the 50% growth cashback reward and the 100% growth cashback reward.

2. Cashback Distribution:

• Cashback rewards will be credited to the participant's Fullerton Markets account within 7 days after the Campaign concludes.

3. Fraudulent Activities:

• Fullerton Markets reserves the right to disqualify participants engaging in fraudulent activities, including but not limited to false account information, manipulation of trade data, deemed to be trading irresponsibly as a Signal Provider in order to qualify for the cashback reward or any other activities violating Fullerton Markets terms of service.

4. Modification or Termination:

• Fullerton Markets reserves the right to modify, suspend, or terminate the Campaign at any time without prior notice. In the event of termination, all qualified participants will still receive their cashback rewards.

5. Acceptance of Terms:

• By participating in the Campaign, participants agree to abide by these Terms and Conditions. This offer commences on 1st March 2024 and ends on 31st May 2024.

Fullerton Markets International Limited Euro House, Richmond Hill Road, P.O. Box 2897 Kingstown, St.Vincent and the Grenadines Company No.: 24426 BC 2017 Phone: +44 20 3808 8261 <u>Email: corporate@fullertonmarkets.com</u> Web: www.fullertonmarkets.com



2. TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 2.1 By registering, opening a live account, and or accepting the terms and conditions within the applicable landing pages and/or client member's area, the client is acknowledging that they have read, understood and agree to be bound by the terms and conditions of this offer.
- 2.2 This offer is eligible to New & Existing clients of the Company who deposit into their Live Trading account, and who trade with any instrument offered by the Company.
- 2.3 This Cashback is calculated per MT4/MT5 ID.
- 2.4 It is important that eligible clients are aware that their risks are not limited to their deposit(s) and that by making a qualifying trade it is possible to lose more than the deposit. In some circumstances, losses may be considerably more than initial or minimum deposit.
- 2.5 The Company reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to alter, amend or terminate the offer, or any aspect of it, at any time and without prior notice.

3. RELEVANT DEPARTMENT

Customer Service Department Email: <u>support@fullertonmarkets.com</u>

Fullerton Markets International Limited Euro House, Richmond Hill Road, P.O. Box 2897 Kingstown, St.Vincent and the Grenadines Company No.: 24426 BC 2017 Phone: +44 20 3808 8261 <u>Email: corporate@fullertonmarkets.com</u> <u>Web: www.fullertonmarkets.com</u>